



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 03/17/2023

Prepared By : S. Manocha

Solicitation No. : CO-8862

Job # : 21-1514

Proposal: Medco Creek - Offsite Sewer Phase 2

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	CO-8862 - L_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC				CO-8862 - J_OJO MECA CONSTRUCTORS, INC				CO-8862 - J_UNI CONSTRUCTION LLC				CO-8862 - K_HAMPER BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC				CO-8862 - K_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC				CO-8862 - K_C-2-BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC				CO-8862 - T_B-J LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS LTD.				CO-8862 - R_PONCINO SANGREBLANCO & COATING			
			Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount				
1	1	Pave/Seal	SY	\$2.00	46,532	\$93,064.00	\$2.75	46,532	\$128,000.00	\$1.20	46,532	\$55,838.40	\$1.00	46,532	\$46,532.00	\$0.81	46,532	\$37,900.92	\$1.00	46,532	\$46,532.00	\$2.00	46,532	\$93,064.00	\$1.00	46,532	\$46,532.00	\$2.00	46,532	\$93,064.00				
2	2031.1	Tack Coat	GAL	\$20.00	5	\$125.00	\$2.00	5	\$10.00	\$4.00	5	\$20.00	\$6.00	5	\$20.00	\$5.00	5	\$25.00	\$1.00	5	\$5.00	\$4.00	5	\$20.00	\$1.00	5	\$5.00	\$4.00	5	\$20.00				
3	205.2	HMAC - Type B (1" Pavement Thickness)	SY	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	50	\$15,000.00	\$175.00	50	\$8,750.00	\$130.00	50	\$6,500.00	\$90.00	50	\$4,500.00	\$90.00	50	\$4,500.00	\$4,300.00	50	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	50	\$4,300.00				
4	205.4	HMAC - Type D (2" Pavement Thickness)	SY	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	50	\$15,000.00	\$175.00	50	\$8,750.00	\$130.00	50	\$6,500.00	\$90.00	50	\$4,500.00	\$90.00	50	\$4,500.00	\$4,300.00	50	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	50	\$4,300.00				
5	208.1	Milling of Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Pavement to be Reused in Recycled Concrete Pavement (RCP) Pavement Thickness)	SY	\$80.00	50	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	50	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	50	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	50	\$500.00	\$4.00	50	\$200.00	\$4.00	50	\$200.00	\$4.00	50	\$200.00	\$4.00	50	\$200.00	\$4.00	50	\$200.00				
6	300	6" Concrete Encasement	CY	\$200.00	84	\$16,800.00	\$180.00	84	\$15,120.00	\$210.00	84	\$17,640.00	\$255.00	84	\$21,420.00	\$216.00	84	\$18,144.00	\$200.00	84	\$16,800.00	\$190.00	84	\$15,960.00	\$190.00	84	\$15,960.00	\$190.00	84	\$15,960.00				
7	307.0	Remove and Replace Gate	EA	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00	\$8,000.00	4	\$32,000.00	\$7,500.00	4	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00	\$6,000.00	4	\$24,000.00				
8	508	Remove and Replace Wire Fence	LF	\$15.00	741	\$11,115.00	\$10.00	741	\$7,410.00	\$20.00	741	\$14,820.00	\$40.00	741	\$29,640.00	\$30.00	741	\$22,230.00	\$30.00	741	\$22,230.00	\$30.00	741	\$22,230.00	\$30.00	741	\$22,230.00	\$30.00	741	\$22,230.00				
9	540	SWPPP	LS	\$38,125.00	1	\$38,125.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$51,100.00	1	\$51,100.00	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00				
10	580	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$1.00	8,348	\$8,348.00	\$7.00	8,348	\$58,436.00	\$3.50	8,348	\$29,218.00	\$10.00	8,348	\$83,480.00	\$4.00	8,348	\$33,392.00	\$5.00	8,348	\$41,734.00	\$5.00	8,348	\$41,734.00	\$5.00	8,348	\$41,734.00	\$5.00	8,348	\$41,734.00				
11	801	Turf Fencing and Protection	LS	\$17,500.00	1	\$17,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$16,170.00	1	\$16,170.00	\$11,025.00	1	\$11,025.00	\$11,025.00	1	\$11,025.00	\$11,025.00	1	\$11,025.00	\$11,025.00	1	\$11,025.00				
12	853	FRP Tee Base Manhole, Man, with Wastring Ring and Cover	EA	\$30,000.00	16	\$480,000.00	\$31,000.00	16	\$496,000.00	\$44,000.00	16	\$704,000.00	\$37,000.00	16	\$492,000.00	\$38,800.00	16	\$480,800.00	\$40,000.00	16	\$480,000.00	\$38,750.00	16	\$460,000.00	\$38,750.00	16	\$460,000.00	\$38,750.00	16	\$460,000.00				
13	853	Veiled FRP Tee Base Manhole with Wastring Ring and Cover	EA	\$52,250.00	1	\$52,250.00	\$52,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	1	\$48,000.00	\$31,000.00	1	\$31,000.00	\$40,225.00	1	\$40,225.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00				
14	853	Veiled FRP Tee Base Manhole, Man, with Wastring Ring and Cover	EA	\$35,750.00	5	\$178,750.00	\$34,000.00	5	\$170,000.00	\$46,000.00	5	\$230,000.00	\$33,000.00	5	\$165,000.00	\$38,300.00	5	\$191,500.00	\$40,000.00	5	\$200,000.00	\$32,000.00	5	\$160,000.00	\$40,000.00	5	\$200,000.00							
15	856	48" Pipe Jacking	LF	\$640.00	80	\$51,200.00	\$500.00	80	\$40,000.00	\$1,400.00	80	\$112,000.00	\$1,200.00	80	\$96,000.00	\$800.00	80	\$64,000.00	\$1,000.00	80	\$64,000.00	\$950.00	80	\$52,000.00	\$1,200.00	80	\$96,000.00							
16	866	144" Base Casing	LF	\$200.00	80	\$16,000.00	\$400.00	80	\$32,000.00	\$600.00	80	\$48,000.00	\$600.00	80	\$48,000.00	\$412.00	80	\$32,960.00	\$400.00	80	\$32,000.00	\$375.00	80	\$30,000.00	\$375.00	80	\$30,000.00							
17	865.2	30" FRP (ASTM D-3382) (SN 72) Carrier Pipe for Pipe Jacking	LF	\$375.00	80	\$30,000.00	\$350.00	80	\$28,000.00	\$280.00	80	\$22,400.00	\$300.00	80	\$24,000.00	\$275.00	80	\$22,000.00	\$275.00	80	\$22,000.00	\$261.07	80	\$20,885.60	\$275.00	80	\$22,000.00							
18	857	30" FRP (ASTM D-3382) (SN 72) (Open Cut 10' - 15')	LF	\$800.00	7,576	\$6,060,800.00	\$300.00	7,576	\$2,272,800.00	\$775.00	\$5,948,720.00	\$775.00	\$5,878,250.00	\$300.00	7,576	\$2,272,800.00	\$200.00	7,576	\$1,515,200.00	\$200.00	7,576	\$1,515,200.00	\$387.30	7,576	\$2,929,148.80	\$440.00	7,576	\$3,343,440.00						
19	857	30" FRP (ASTM D-3382) (SN 72) (Open Cut 10' - 20')	LF	\$800.00	770	\$616,000.00	\$775.00	770	\$597,250.00	\$775.00	770	\$597,250.00	\$300.00	770	\$231,000.00	\$200.00	770	\$155,400.00	\$200.00	770	\$155,400.00	\$387.30	770	\$297,231.00	\$440.00	770	\$337,260.00							
20	806	Sewer Man TV Inspection Point	LF	\$2.75	8,426	\$23,370.50	\$6.00	8,426	\$50,556.00	\$3.00	8,426	\$25,278.00	\$4.00	8,426	\$33,704.00	\$4.00	8,426	\$33,704.00	\$1.00	8,426	\$8,426.00	\$1.00	8,426	\$8,426.00	\$1.00	8,426	\$8,426.00							
21	21	Traffic Control	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$6,700.00	1	\$6,700.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00										
22	22	Access #1 - Pole Shoring	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00										
23	100	Mitigation	LS	\$270,000.00	1	\$270,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$315,000.00	1	\$315,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$270,000.00	1	\$270,000.00										
24	100	Intermittent Mitigation and Demobilization	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00										
25	101	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$14,100.00	1	\$14,100.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00										
<b>Total</b>						<b>\$3,810,000.00</b>			<b>\$3,698,000.00</b>			<b>\$3,841,291.48</b>			<b>\$3,887,606.00</b>			<b>\$4,218,691.88</b>			<b>\$4,387,113.88</b>			<b>\$4,728,497.46</b>			<b>\$5,999,637.88</b>							
<b>Calendar Days to Complete : 318</b>			<b>As Read</b>			<b>\$3,810,000.00</b>			<b>\$3,698,000.00</b>			<b>\$3,841,291.48</b>			<b>\$3,887,606.00</b>			<b>\$4,218,691.88</b>			<b>\$4,387,113.88</b>			<b>\$4,728,497.46</b>			<b>\$5,999,637.88</b>							